Produktinformation

+ 2-Takt-Synchrongenerator

* 1 x Schuko 230 V/50 Hz
* Tragegriff

* Gummistandful3e

* Reversierstarter

* Mischverhaltnis 1:50
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L 390 x B 330 x H 330 mm

Gude GmbH & Co. KG | Birkichstralle 6 | D-74549 Wolpertshausen
Tel. +49 (0)7904 700-0 | Fax. +49 (0)7904 700-250 | info@guede.com

www.guede.com

Technische Daten:

Motorleistung:
Netzspannung:
Frequenz:
Schutzart (IP):
Motor-Bauart:
Mischungsverhaltnis:
Startsystem:
Nenndrehzahl:
Ausgangsspannung:
Bemessungsstrom:
Hubraum:
Nennleistung:
Dauerleistung:
Laufzeit:
Tankinhalt:
Kraftstoff:

Uberlastschutz vorhanden:
Olmangelsicherung vorhanden:

Larmwertangabe LWA:
MaRe LxBxH:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

GTIN-Code

Produktseite

Art.-Nr.: 40726

1/1,5 (kW / PS)
230V

50 Hz

23 M

2-Takt

1:50
Reversierstart
3000 1/min

1x 230V

3A

63 cm3

720 W

650 W

5h

3,81
2-Taktgemisch
ja

nein

95 dB

370 x 325 x 370 mm
15,951 kg
17,225 kg
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